
 

 

B.C.C. - SEMINOLE COUNTY, FL 

BID TABULATION SHEET 
 
BID NUMBER:  CC-4638-22/TAD 
 
PROJECT TITLE:   Construction of Seminole County Fire Station #39 
 

BID OPENING DATE:    
Wednesday, November 30, 2022 at 2:00 P.M. (EST) 

ALL BIDS ACCEPTED BY SEMINOLE COUNTY ARE SUBJECT TO  
THE COUNTY'S TERMS AND CONDITIONS AND ANY AND ALL  
ADDITIONAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS SUBMITTED BY THE BIDDERS  
ARE REJECTED AND SHALL HAVE NO FORCE AND EFFECT.   
BID DOCUMENTS FROM THE VENDORS LISTED HEREIN ARE THE  
ONLY BIDS RECEIVED TIMELY AS OF THE ABOVE OPENING DATE  
AND TIME.  ALL OTHER BID DOCUMENTS SUBMITTED IN RESPONSE  
TO THIS SOLICITATION, IF ANY, ARE HEREBY REJECTED AS LATE. 
 
 
 

PAGE: 1 of  1 

CIC Construction Group USA, LLC 
3361 Rouse Road, Suite 135 
Orlando, FL 32817 
 
 
Edwin Carrasquillo 
P: N/A 
E: edwinc@cic-pr.com  

McCree Design Builders, Inc. 
500 East Princeton Street 
Orlando, FL 32803  
 
 
Heather Parker 
P: 407-898-4821 
E: heather.parker@mccree.com  

Johnson-Laux Construction 
650 Garden Commerce Pkwy 
Suite 100 
Winter Garden, FL 34787 
 
Mitchell Thomas 
P: 407-770-2180 
E: info@johnson-laux.com  

PCL Construction Services, 
Inc. 
6700 Forum Drive, Ste 100 
Orlando, FL 32821 
 
 
Carla Marchi 
P: N/A 
E: cmarchi@pcl.com  

 $8,383,000.00** $8,890,000.00 $9,519,722.00 $9,737,433.00 

Charles Perry Partners, Inc. 
200 E. Palm Valley Drive, Ste 1040 
Oviedo, FL 32765 
 
CPPI Team 
P: (352) 333-9292 
E: marcom@cppi.com  

Mark Construction Co. 
2452 Lake Emma Road, Ste 1040 
Lake Mary, FL 32746 
 
Brian Allen 
P: (407) 831-6275 
E: ballen@markconstruction.com  

Astra Group, LLC 
300 Churchill Court 
Woodstock, GA 30188 
 
Andrew Lindsay 
P: (770) 992-9300 Ext: 8104 
E: marketing@astragroupinc.com  

 

$9,997,000.00 $10,399,000.00 $12,198,000.00  

 
Tabulated and posted by:  Tony Durrum, Sr. Procurement Analyst, Wednesday, November 30, 2022, 2:06PM (EST) 

 
Recommendation and Notice of Intent to Award: CIC Construction Group USA, LLC (updated by Tony Durrum, Sr. Procurement Analyst, 
3/2/2023, 8:56AM) 
 
BOCC Meeting Date – March 28, 2023 
 
 **Review of bids and references extended past the 60-day period to hold pricing. Due to market volatility, CIC was allowed to re-
evaluate their bid and submit supporting documentation for an increase. After review, CIC remained the lowest, responsive, responsible 
bidder. 

mailto:edwinc@cic-pr.com
mailto:heather.parker@mccree.com
mailto:info@johnson-laux.com
mailto:cmarchi@pcl.com
mailto:marcom@cppi.com
mailto:ballen@markconstruction.com
mailto:marketing@astragroupinc.com

